
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= SHELBY STATE BANK; Date
Recorded= 1979/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197912040001
56970

12/04/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

33 911

197912040001
57010

12/04/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
UNITED
METHODIST

33 929

197912110001
60590

12/11/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

33 999

197912130001
61630

12/13/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, JAMES
L. & ROSE
MAR

34 58

197912190001
64110

12/19/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
RONNIE P.

16 84

197912110001
60280

12/11/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

33 995

197912190001
64270

12/19/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 133

197912270001
65740

12/27/1979
12:00:00

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHUBERT, JIM 16 93


