Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= SHELBY STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1979/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197912040001 56970	12/04/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILL LANGSTON CONST INC	33	911				
197912040001 57010	12/04/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PELHAM UNITED METHODIST	33	929				
197912110001 60590	12/11/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	B&M REALTY INC	33	999				
197912130001 61630	12/13/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JAMES L. & ROSE MAR	34	58				
197912190001 64110	12/19/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM, RONNIE P.	16	84				
197912110001 60280	12/11/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	B&M REALTY INC	33	995				
197912190001 64270	12/19/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	B&M REALTY INC	34	133				
197912270001 65740	12/27/1979 12:00:00	SHELBY STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHUBERT, JIM	16	93				